PRODUKTDATENBLATT

WRH-12-1

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Einbaulage

Material

Material Geh&duse
Gewicht

Nennweite Wasseranschluss
Nennweite

Freier Querschnitt
Breite

Héhe

Tiefe

Lufterhitzerart

Gesamte Heizleistung
Massenstrom
Vorlauftemperatur
Rucklauftemperatur
Max. Wassertemperatur
Max. Wasserdruck
Druckdifferenz Wasser
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

0043.0599

Kurzinformation

AERIX

HAUSTECHNIKSYSTEME

Wasser-Luftnacherhitzer. DN 125. Max. 1700 W.

senkrecht / waagerecht
Stahlblech, verzinkt
3,5kg

10 mm

125 mm

1.215cm?

356 mm

180 mm

238 mm

Wasser

1.700 W

85 kg/h

70 °C

50 °C

100 °C

6 bar

800 Pa

1 Stiick

18
4045314435991
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® WRH 10-1
® WRH 12-1
® WRH 16-2
@® WRH 20-2
® WRH 25-4
® WRH 31-6
@ WRH 40-9

® WRH 10-1
® WRH 12-1
® WRH 16-2
@® WRH 20-2
® WRH 25-4
® WRH 31-6
@ WRH 40-9
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Mafzeichnung [mm]
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